
Blair Lake

Huckleberry
Lake

Memaloose
Lake

Scout
Lake

Cougar
Reservoir

Dexter
Reservoir

Fall Creek
Lake

Hidden Lake

Lookout Point Lake

Bedrock

N.
Shore

M
o
ss

Lo
w
el
l

BFallCrk

426
67

0

75
0

409

113

414

102

440

338

11
5

417

408

418

74
1

247

22
5

406

10
0

10
4

576

365

162

51
4

14
4

131

143

168

15
0

160

57
3

230

22
5

626

733

70
0

500

208

736

19
9

646

350

424

196

725

151

73
4

231

175

124

120

115

17
0

509

210

70
6

142

730

720

660

642

140

150

1846J

1931

26
18

2619

58
265835

19315826

1833

1910

18
31

5835

1919

19
11

1818

5823

19
80

1929

1933

1830

19
86

1821

1920

5833

1940

1835

5824

5821

1806

1844

1930

18
39

19
27

18
35

18
16

18
25

1824

18
46

19
85

1934

19
26

18
32

18
17

1925

18
02

1912

1
9

19

18

Cascara

ICP

Winberry

CMD-7

CMD-8

19

25

Fall
Creek Lake

Cascara

10

5

60

75

71

73

72

16

14

20

18

12

17

11

Div A

Div J

Div Y

Div O

Div S

Div L

Branch I

44
°5

'N
44

°N
43

°5
5'

N
43

°5
0'

N

44
°5

'N
44

°N
43

°5
5'

N
43

°5
0'

N
122°15'W122°20'W122°25'W122°30'W122°35'W122°40'W122°45'W

122°15'W122°20'W122°25'W122°30'W122°35'W122°40'W122°45'W

0 1.5 30.75 Miles ¹
Dip Site

Helispot

Division Break

Branch Break

Incident Command Post

Drop Point

Camp

Staging Area

Lookout

Value at Risk

Structure Wrap

Mobile Weather Unit

Internet Access

Repeater

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

City, County, Other

State

BLM

ANCSA,Private

USFS

State Hwy

Wil_Roadevent

Arterial Rd

Collector Rd

FS Local Rd

Other Roads

 

Local

Major Collector

Minor Arterial

Minor Collector

Other Principal Arterial

8152 acres at 7/27/2023 @ 1913

Bedrock
ORWIF-230266
7/28/2023 24hr

Transportation
ICP Address: 45 S. Moss Street, Lowell, OR 97452

Winberry Spike Camp: 40998 Winberry Creek Rd, Fall Creek, OR 97438

Cascara Spike Camp: 83930 Peninsula Rd, Fall Creek, OR 97438


